
Size 8x6cm

{gnoQ>, Am¡a§Jm~mX ‘| CnbãY ñH«¡$n {~H«$s hoVw Xmo ~mobr àUmbr (VH$ZrH$s Am¡a dm{UÁ¶H$) ‘| B© 
{Z{dXm Am‘§{ÌV H$aVm h¡& {Z{dXm ànÌ do~ gmB©Q> www.tenderwizard/CIPET AWdm 
www.cipet.gov.in go S>mCZbmoS> {H$¶m Om gH$Vm h¡&

{ZXoeH$ Ed§ à‘wI

ñH«¡$n {~H«$s B©-{Z{dXm gyMZm / Sale of Scrap E-Tender Notice

C I P E T {g no Q>
probe - perform - practice - Plastics

H|$Ðr¶ noQ´>moagm¶Z A[^¶m{ÌH$s Ed§ àm¡Úmo{JH$s g§ñWmZ, Am¡a§Jm~mX

ßbm°Q> H«$. Oo-3/2, E‘.Am¶.S>r.gr Am¡Úmo{JH$ joÌ, {MH$bR>mUm Am¡a§Jm~mX-431006

Xþa^mf… 0240-2478303/305 B©-‘ob aurangabad@cipet.gov.in www.cipet.gov.in

(agm¶Z Ed§ noQ´>moagm¶Z {d^mJ, agm¶Z Ed§ Cd©aH$ ‘§Ìmb¶, ^maV gaH$ma)

B© {Z{dXm g§»¶m : CIPET/AWB/Scrap/2023-24/01                        {XZm§H$ - 06.01.2024

H$moB© ^r ew{ÕnÌ / n[a{eîQ> Ho$db {gnoQ> H$s do~gmBQ> na àX{e©V {H$¶m OmEJm& g^r ~mobrXmVmAm| H$mo gy{MV 
{H$¶m OmVm h¡ {H$ do {H$gr ̂ r AÚVZ OmZH$mar Ho$ {bE {Z¶{‘V én go do~gmBQ> na Om§M H$ao&
{ZXoeH$ Ed§ à‘wI, {gnoQ>, Am¡a§Jm~mX {~Zm H$moB© ̂ r H$maU ~VmE {H$gr ̂ r ñVa {H$gr ̂ r / g^r {Z{dXmAmo H$mo 
ñdrH$ma ¶m AñdrH$ma AWdm {ZañV H$aZo H$m A{YH$ma gwa{jV aIVo h¡&

B© {Z{dXm g§»¶m
/{XZm§H$ H$m¶© H$m {ddaU

{Z{dXm XñVmdoO
ewëH$ (én¶o.)

B© {Z{dXm O‘m H$amZo
H$s A§{V‘ {VWr 

CIPET/AWB/Scrap/
2023-24/01
{XZm§H$ … 06.01.2024

{gnoQ> Am¡a§Jm~mX ‘o
CnbãY ñH«¡$n {~H«$s hoVw
Xmo àUmbr B© {Z{dXm

B©‘S>r
(én¶o.)
20,000/-
én¶o ~rg
hOma ‘mÌ

1,180/- én¶o
EH$ hOma EH$
gm¡ Añgr ‘mÌ

22.01.2024
Xmonha 14.00

~Oo VH$


